
        S.U. DI PROGETTO
Soggiorno/cottura 46,73 mq
Disimpegno 1   5,79 mq
Bagno 1   6,41 mq
Bagno 2   5,56 mq
Camera 1 10,23 mq
Camera 2 11,86 mq
Camera M. 15,60 mq
Terrazzo 83,83 mq
Cantina  5,62 mq

184,40 mq

2

2

PIANO TERZO

PIANO INTERRATO

TREVIGLIO
VIA PASCOLI

RESIDENZA PASCOLI7

APPARTAMENTO D1
PIANO TERZO

21
080

CANTINA D1
mq. 5,62

545
240

BOX - D1
mq. 29,00

aeraz.> 1/100

90
210

CAMERA 1
mq. 10,23

CAMERA 2
mq. 11,86

BAGNO 2
mq. 5,56

BAGNO 1
mq. 6,41

240
160

APP. D1
mq. 102,18

SOGGIORNO/COTTURA
mq. 46,73

DIS.
mq. 5,79

220
240

TERRAZZO
83,83 mq

24
0

22
0

24
0

22
0

12
0

24
0 60 14
0 60 14
0

14
0

24
0

21
080

210
80

210
80

21
080

210
80

CAMERA MATR
mq. 15,60

COPYRIGHT


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


